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Main objectives

International Union of Soil Sciences

The International Union of Soil Sciences (IUSS) is the global
union of soil scientists.

The objectives of the IUSS are to foster all branches of the soil
sciences and their applications, and to give support to soil

scientists in the pursuit of their activities.

In short: promote soil science, bind soil scientists!



VASILIY DOKUCHAEV

1888 r. «[1louBeHHaAss kKoMuccua»
npyn BonbHOM  OKOHOMMYECKOM
Ob6wectBe Poccun

1912 r. [loky4yaeBCKUi NoYBEHHbIN KOMUTET
1924 1. CoeTtckaga cekuns MATT.
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Prior to the ISSS

Year Meeting Location Number of Important outcome
participants

1909 First International Budapest 86 Regularly organise

Conference of Agrogeology agrogeological
conferences

1910 Second International Stockholm 170 Formation of three
Conference of Agrogeology Commissions

1922  Third International Prague 50 Formation of five
Conference of Pedology Commissions

1924  Fourth International Rome 463 Formation ISSS

Conference of Pedology
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The Foundation of ISSS
Rome, 19 May 1924

J. G. Lipman
President 1924—1927
(First Congress)

Sir John Russell
President 1930-—1935
(Third Congress)

K, Gedroiz
President 1927—1930 GLOBAL SOIL
(Second Congress) PARTNERSHIP



The World Congresses of Soll Science
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Washington DC
Leningrad
Oxford
Amsterdam
Leopoldville
Paris
Madison
Bucharest
Adelaide
Moscow
Alberta

New Delhi
Hamburg
Kyoto
Acapulco
Montpellier
Bangkok
Philadelphia
Brisbane

J.G. Lipman

K. Gedroiz

J. Russell

C.H. Edelman
R. Tavernier

A. Oudin

R. Bradfield
N.C. Cernescu
E.G. Hallsworth
V.A. Kovda
C.F. Bentley
J.S. Kanwar
K.H. Hartge

A. Tanaka

A.A. Santelises
A. Ruellan

S. Theerawong
D. Sparks

R. Swift

USA
USSR
UK
Netherlands
Congo
France
USA
Romania
Australia
USSR
Canada
India
Germany
Japan
Mexico
France
Thailand
USA
Australia

1927
1930
1935
1950
1954
1956
1960
1964
1968
1974
1978
1982
1986
1990
1994
1998
2002
2006
2010



FIRST CONGRESS IN WASHINGTON, 1927

> 20 PARTICIPANTS FROM SOVIET RUSSIA
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SECOND INTERNATIONAL SOIL SCIENCE CONGRESS, 1930
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1974 — X IUSS CONGRESS, MOSCOW
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COrreprieqr of e 10 [555 congecces ] yommber of papers precetied per canmicsia

Yex ILocation

1950 Lenderad
1955 (eford

1950 Ao cterdam
1954 Leopokirilk
1956 Park

1950 Madkon
1954 Bachaest
1962 Adelide
1974  Tbhecoar
1978 Abeta
1932  MewarDela
1956 Hmbhoz

1990 Exroto
1994 Arapnilco

1995 Nordpelher
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TemaTuka goknagoB NO pasfiuyHbIM HarnpaBlieHUAM
noyBoBeaeHus B MoHnenbe (XVI KoHrpecc),baHrkoke (XVII),
dunagenbdpun(XVill) n bpucbene (XIX),

%% OT obLlero Ymcna goknanos

o XVl
mXVIl
o XVl
| XIX




Poccunckasa generauus
B MoHnenbe, baHrkoke, ®unagennocdpumn n bpncobeHe

MokasaTenb MoHnenoe baHrkok ®unapgenotma bpucoden
Kon-Bo Teaucos 137 (6,7%) 106 (6,1%) 120 (4,4%) 20 (1,3%)
4-e mecto 4-e MecTo  4-e MecTO 16-e MecTO
Yyactue B cumnosunymax, N 43 41 50 17
Mpuexano yenosek 57 22 27 13
9-e mecto 15-e mecto 15-e Mecto  ~20-e MmecTo
YcTHble goknag4umku, N 10 11 12 10 (11e mecTo0)
PykoBoauteneu cMMno3nymoB 2 1 ' 5 3

PykoBoactBo cTpyktyp MCHII 1 2 ' 3 2




[Joknaabl (Te3anucbl) aKTUBHbIX OpPraHn3auunmn (scero/ycTHbie)

OPrAHU3ALUA
[MouBeHHbIX UH-T, MOCKBa
PakynbTeT nousoBeaeHnsa My
PoctoBckun Ny
WO XBII, MywuHo
WUH-T reorpadum PAH, MockBa
CaukT-letepoyprekun 'Y
leorpadmyeckun -1 MI'Y
WA COPAH, HoBocubupck
WUH-T buonorun Komu HU PAH
Tumupnasesckasa CXA
KazaHnckuu 'Y
Mock. YH-T MHXXeHepOoB OKpYX.cpeabl
WUH-T OBuonorum, MNMetpo3aBoack

BaHrkok
15/1
20/2

8/1
5/0
6/2
4/1
4/0
10/1

2/0

1/0
4/0

®unapgenbhus
25/2
22/3
20/0
8/0
713
6/0
4/1
3/0
3/0
2/1
2/0
2/0
110

BpucbeH
5/2
11
33
51
11
11
1/0

3/0
11



YCTHbIE OOKINAOHYUKUA U3 POCCUUN, BAHI'KOK, 2002

O.besyrnoBa PoctoBckunly

A.'mobyc Arpocdumanyeckuun nH-t1, CI1o
C.lN'opAaYKkuH UHcTutyT reorpacpumn, MockBa
M.OepraueBa WA, HoBocubupck
0.KoHowKoB NMoyBeHHbLIU UH-T, MOCKBa

C.JlecoBas CaHkT-lleTtepbyprckun Iy
®.PomaHeHkoB BWUYA, MockBa
A.CtenaHoB d-t nouBoBegeHuns MI'y

B.TaprynbsaH WHcTUTYT reorpadumn, MockBa
C.TpodumoB @-t nousoBeaeHusa MI'Y
U.®dnopuHcknn WUH-T maTtem. npobriem buonoruum, NywmHo

SOIL




YCTHbIE AOKINAOYNKUN U3 POCCUUN, PUNNALOETIbPUA 2006

bensieB B.
He Fengonep T.
npuexanuv -l nagbiwesa M.
KapnaueBckum Jl.
\ ——— KuptowwuH B.
KoBnoa U.B.
ITropu O., N'opsaykuH C.
MeprenoB H.
PoxkoB B.A.
PomaHeHKkoB B.
PyxoBuu [.
LeuH E.
Llloba C.A.

Feorpacdunyeckun cp-t MI'y
NMd3 PAH, MockBa

®-T nouBoBeneHunsa MI'y

®-T noyuBoBeneHusa MIy
TCXA, MockBa

UHcTuTyT reorpacpumn, MockBa
UHcTuTyT reorpacpumn, MockBa
UHcTuTyT reorpacgpun, MockBa
NMoyBEeHHbLIN UH-T

BUA, MockBa

NMoyBeHHbLIN UH-T

®d-T nouBoBeneHus MIry

®-T nouBoBeneHuns MI'y

NMocTepHble TeaTpbl: TypcuHa, lonoBaHoB, ApxaHrenbckasi, Mopo3oB, EpmonaeBa,
AbGakymoB, lNaHkoBa, Nam3ukoB, beayrnosa, Llynbra, EBgokmnmos, MNactyxoB, KaBepuH,
3ybkoBa, Kapnauyeeckui, N'pagycos, JlecoBasa, ®dnopuHckun, Nab4yeHko, HoBukoBa, bpeyc,
CwmaruvH, MuxeeBa, TaprynosH, BaceHeB, fAMHOBa, KawynuHa, Xutpos, MaxuTtoBa, [leprayeBa,

MakeeB, MuweHko, FopsiukuH (KpaCHbIM — cAaenaHHble AOoKMaabl)



YCTHbIE OOKITIAOYUKUN N3 POCCUM, 2010

NeHHagueB A.H. (Kumb6n)
KoHrowkoBa M.B.
KpacunbHukos [1.B.
IlebepeBa-Bep6ba M.I.
INlecoBas C.H.

NMpuxoabko B.H.
TaprynbsaH B.O.

Xoxnosa O.H.(2 noknaapa)
LLlo6a C.A.

NopsiuknH C.B. UH-T reorpacun PAH
Kospna U.B. UH-T reorpacnn PAH

UH-T 6monorum KapHL,
KpacunbHukoB .B. [leTpo3aBoack

Neorpacduyueckun p-t MI'y

[NoYyBEeHHbIU UH-T

UH-T 6uonorum KapHL PAH, lNeTpo3aBoack
NMo4yBEeHHbLIN UH-T

Criory, reorpacnyeckun -t

NOXubIM

UH-T reorpacoumn PAH

NDXubIT

®-1 nousoBeaeHus MIy | ms,sfﬂﬂ

CENTR




B 2006 roay B.O.TaprynbsiH nepBbIM cpeau BCex No4BOoBeAOB
MMpa ObIN yAOCTOEH Bbiclwen Harpaabl MexayHapoaHoro
coro3a HayK o nouBe — Dokuchaev Basic Soil Science Award
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Harpaay sBpyuunu lNpe3ngeHT u
eHepanbHbIN cekpeTtapb MCHI




1924 K.[l. mnHka, C.H.BuHorpagckmnm

1968
1974

1982

1998
2002

2010

NMouyeTHbIe YNneHbl oowecTBa
n3 CCCP n Poccum

A.A.Pone
M.M. KoHoHOBA

B.A. KoBaa

C.B.30HH
[.B. lobpoBonbckum

B.O. TaprynbsH



TemaTuka TeancoB n3 Poccum no HanpaBreHUAM;
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POCCUUCKUE NMOYBOBE[bI B CTPYKTYPAX
MEXOYHAPOOHOIO COKO3A HAYK O NOYBE (2010-2014)

2 N.B.KPACUJIbHUKOB - BULE-NMPEACEOATEIb
i KOMUCCUN NO KNACCUDPUKALIUA INMOYB

[.E.KOHIOLLKOB - COMNPEACEOATEJIb PABOYEN
PYMMbI MO MEP3JIOTHbIM NMO4YBAM

C.B.NT”OPAYKHUH - YJIIEH KOMUTETA IO
HAMrPAOAM U NMPEMUAM




RUSSIAN SOIL SCIENTISTS NOMINATED FOR IUSS >2014
Division 1 Soils in space and time — Sergey Goryachkin

1.1 Soil Morphology and Micromorphology — Irina Kovda
1.3 Soil Genesis - Nikolay Khitrov
1.4 Soil Classification — Pavel Krasilnikov

1.6 Paleopedology — Sergey Sedov

Division 2 Soil properties and processes

2.2 Soil Chemistry — Mikhail Makarov

2.3 Soil Biology — Andrey Stepanov

2.4 Soil Mineralogy — Sofia Lessovaia

Division 3 Soil use and management

3.1 Soil Evaluation and Land Use Planning — Ivan Vasenev

3.6 Salt-Affected Soils — Ruslan Suleimanov

Division 4 The Role of Soil in Sustaining Society and the Environment

4.3 Soil and Land Use Change — Irina Kurganova Q/

GLOBAL SOIL




HOBAA CTPYKTYPA OOKYHAEBCKOIO OBLWWECTBA NMO4YBOBELOB

NEW STRUCTURE OF THE DOKUCHAEYV SSS

©
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OTAEN 1. TEHE3NC N TEOIPADUNA — C.B.lopsykmH

1.1 Komunceuma mopdoonorum u mmkpomopdonorum noys — M.[1.J1ebeneBa
1.2 Komuccuga reorpacpum noyds — [1.E.KoHtowKoB

1.3 Komunceuna reHesnca u apontouunm noys — C.B.[lopaykuH

1.4 Komuccua knaccndpukaumm noys — M.U.epacnmoBa

1.5 Komuccusa no negometpuke — B.[N.CamcoHoBa

1.6 Komuccuna naneonovsoBeneHusa — A.O.MakeesB

1.7 Komuccus no kapmoepaghuu rnoye — N.KO.CasuH

1.8 Komuccus riecHozo rno4ysogedeHus — H.B.JlykuHa

Paboyagq rpynna no nccnegoBaHMio YepHo3eMoB — PocTtoBYyaHe
Paboyag rpynna mep3noTHbix noys — [.E. KoHwoLwkoB

Pabo4as rpynna apugHbix noys — 3.I. 3annbekos

Pabouyas rpynna «/HdpopmaunoHHble TEXHONOrMmM B nodBoBeaeHum» - A.B.saHoB

OTOEN 2. NOYBEHHBLIE CBOUCTBA W NMPOLIECCHI — E.B.LeunH

2.1 Komuccuna gomnsmkm noyds — E.B.LLenH

2.2 Komuceuna xummn noyus — I.B.MoTty3oBa

2.3 Komuccusi opzaHu4eckoz2o geuiecmsa roye — C.H.Yykoe

2.4 Komuccua duonorum nous — N.KO.YepHos

2.5 Komucema muHepanoruu noys — H.IN.4Ywmxkukosa

2.6 Komuccuna no opraHo-MuHeparsibHo-arperatHbiM B3anMogencTBusamM B MoY

E.FO.MunaHoBckui &(
Paboyasa rpynna gomsmnko -MmexaHN4ecknx CBOUCTB 1 TexHonornm noys - O.B.Po

GLOBAL SOIL




OTAEIJ 3. YINMPABJIEHVE NO4YBEHHBIMN PECYPCAMWN — H.B.Xnutpos
3.1 Komncecus arpoakonorm4eckom n KagactpoBoWn OLIEHKE NOYB N 3eEMENb —
[1.M.CanoxHukoB

3.2 Komuccusa oxpaHbl n KpacHon kHurn noys - E.[0.HUKnTmH

3.3 Komuccusa arpoxummn n nnogopoauns nods — B.I.MuHeeB

3.4 Komuceusa menunopauum noys — H.B.Xntpos

3.5 Komuceua pekynstnBaumm HapyLeHHbIX U 3arpsa3HeHHbIX 3eMerb —
B.A.AHOpoxaHoB

3.6 Komuccus xumu4yeckozao 3azpssHeHus noye — [.J1.[TuHcKkuu

3.7. Komuccusi menuopauuu nepeyesnaxxHeHHbix noys — J1..IHuwesa

3.8. Komuccusi aposuu noys — H.I['l.MacromeHko

Pabouasa rpynna HopmaTuUBHO-NpaBOBOE COMPOBOXAEHUE OXPaHbl U NCNOSIb30BaHNS
nouBeHHbIX pecypcoB — A.C. AkoBnes

OTAEI 4. dYHKLUWW MNMOYB B BUOCOEPE N OBLLUECTBE — B.M.AnndaHos

4.1 Komuccus «PyHKunm nods B bBuocdepe n akocuctemax » — B.M.AnndaHos

4.2 Komunceunsa «lousbl, NpoaoBoribCTBEHHAA OE30MacHOCTb N 340POBLE YENoBEKaY -
[1.B.KpacunbHunkos

4.3 Komuccus «lNousbl n npobriembl npupogonons3osaHus» - N.H.KypraHosa

4.4 Komuccua no npenogaBaHuio NOYBOBELEHNS B BbICLLUEN , CPedHEN LLUKOSIE U
nonynspusayum noyBeHHbIX 3HaHun — O.A.Makapos

4.5 Komunccua ncropumn, dounocodpun un coumnosnorum nodsoseaeHus — U.B.Vea
Pabouaga rpynna lNouysbl 1 rnodarneHble nsMeHeHus knnumata - B.H. Kyaespos
Paboyaga rpynna no cosgaHuto bnbnmno-dmnorpadguydeckoro cripaBodHuka «lo4Bo
Poccuu n conpegenbHbix rocygapcte» - T.C. JlykoBckas. ARTNERSHIE




COOPERATION WITH MANY COUNTRIES
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ORGANIZATION OF INTERNATIONAL EVENTS

GLOBAL SOIL



CONCLUSION

Russian soil community is an active participant in the IUSS activity,
but the potential is much higher than nowadays

©
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